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GFI LIFE PROVIDERS GFI ANNUITIES PROVIDERS

NORTH AMERICAN LIFE 

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Brandon Deragisch

(507) 227-7540

bderagisch@sfgmembers.com

NORTH AMERICAN ANNUITIES

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Jonah Hardenbrook

(515) 205-1902

jhardenbrook@sfgmembers.com

AUGUSTAR LIFE 

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Steve Horton

(512) 661-9374 

steve_horton@augustarf inancial .com

EQUITRUST ANNUITIES

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Jeff  Barnes

(515) 689-8805

jeffrey.barnes@equitrust.com

MUTUAL OF OMAHA LIFE 

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Nate Nelson

(805) 390-6981

nate.nelson@mutualofomaha.com

SILAC ANNUITIES

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Alex Vorster

P:  (801) 579-3705 /  C:  (801) 906-3785

alex.vorster@silacins.com

COREBRIDGE LIFE 

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Bil l  Meredith

(816) 890-8262

wil l iam.meredith@corebridgefinancial .com

COREBRIDGE ANNUITIES

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Terike Novak

(940) 453-2310

terike.novak@corebridgefinancial .com

FORESTERS LIFE 

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Andrew Orth

(952) 814-5976

aorth@foresters.com

GLOBAL ATLANTIC ANNUITIES

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Keaton Schut

(515) 745-3323

keatonschut@gafg.com

ETHOS LIFE 

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Jemar Mitchel l  /  Madison Hil l

(510) 214-3145 /  (510) 255-0330

jemar.mitchel l@getethos.com

madison.hi l l@getethos.com

AMERICAN EQUITY ANNUITIES

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Josh Giesemann

(515) 410-9157

jg iesemann@american-equity.com

NASSAU ANNUITIES

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Troy Briggs

(508) 561-6948

tbriggs@saybruspartners.com

AMERICAN NATIONAL LIFE 

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Jeffrey Moore

(503) 545-6324

jeff .moore@americannational.com

AMERICAN NATIONAL ANNUITIES

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Amy Schaub

(281) 910-5493

amy_schaub@americannational.com

AMERITAS LIFE 

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Dylan Krings

(402) 802-1778

dylan.krings@ameritas.com

PLATINUM PROVIDERS FOR GFI
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GFI EMAIL CONTACT INFORMATION

Commissions:

Contracting:

Licensing:

commissions@mygficonnect.com

contracting@mygficonnect.com

License@mygficonnect.com

NORTH AMERICAN INTERNAL WHOLESALER

Name:

Phone:

Email:

(605) 601-3544 /  (605) 373-8671
Justin Oppold

joppold@sfgmembers.com

NORTH AMERICAN LICENSING & CONTRACTING ANNUITY

Name:

Phone:

Email:

(866) 322-7072

NAContracting@sfgmembers.com

NORTH AMERICAN COMMISSIONS ANNUITY

Name:

Phone:

Email:

(866) 322-7072
AnnuityCommissions@sfgmembers.com

ETHOS IUL

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Brett  Wilson
(650) 382-8161

NORTH AMERICAN NEW BUSINESS

Name:

Phone:

Email:

(866) 322-7073

nanewbusiness@sfgmembers.com
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*THIS IS FOR FINANCIAL PROFESIONAL USE ONLY. NOT FOR PUBLIC DISTRIBUTION*

(866) 704-6520 Opt 2 /  (866) 322-7066
K.C Lane

klane@sfgmembers.com

NORTH AMERICAN ILLUSTRATIONS & QUESTIONS

Name:

Phone:

Email:

quickquotes@sfgmembers.com

NORTH AMERICAN QUICK QUOTES

Name:

Phone:

Email:

(800) 800-3656

SalesSupport@nacolah.com

NORTH AMERICAN AGENT SOLUTIONS

Name:

Phone:

Email:

(866) 704-6520 Opt 1
James Gale

jgale@sfgmembers.com

NORTH AMERICAN HIGHER LEVEL SUPPORT INTERNAL WHOLESALER

Name:

Phone:

Email:

COREBRIDGE VICE PRESIDENT BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT 

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Michael Dunne

(267) 387-1706

michael.dunne@corebridgefinancial .com

COREBRIDGE DIRECTOR INTERNAL SALES

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Jason Price

(615) 749-2805

jason.price@corebridgefinancial .com
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COREBRIDGE NORTHERN REGIONAL VICE PRESIDENT

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Gary Ward

(203) 383-9688

gary.ward@corebridgefinancial .com

COREBRIDGE NORTHERN INTERNAL WHOLESALER

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Samuel Phi l l ips

(713) 831-5196

samuel.phi l l ips@corebridgefinancial .com

COREBRIDGE NORTHERN CRM

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Missy Knight /  Stacie Whitf ield
(713) 342-1325 /  (713) 831-2361

NorthernPGCRM@corebridgefinancial .com

COREBRIDGE NORTHERN L&C ACCOUNT REP

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Teri  Pratt
(615) 749-2074
NorthernPG.Lcsupport@corebridgefinancial .com

COREBRIDGE WESTERN INTERNAL WHOLESALER

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Mira Patel
(713) 831-5100

mira.patel@corebridgefinancial .com

COREBRIDGE WESTERN L&C ACCOUNT REP

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Teri  Pratt
(615) 749-2074

CAPG.Lcsupport@corebridgefinancial .com



FINANCIAL COMPANIES

DIRECTORY

COREBRIDGE WESTERN CRM

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Barbara Jacobs /  Melanie Scruggs
(713) 831-8136 /  (713) 342-1816

CaliforniaPGCRM@corebridgefinancial .com
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COREBRIDGE SOUTHERN REGIONAL VICE PRESIDENT 

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Matt Salvatore
(615) 487-9432
matthew.salvatore1@corebridgefinancial .com

COREBRIDGE SOUTHERN L&C ACCOUNT REP

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Tery Pratt
(615) 749-2074
SouthernPG.Lcsupport@corebridgefinancial .com

COREBRIDGE SOUTHERN CRM

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Lisha Orman /  Sanny Lau /  Susana Lazo
(713) 831-2260 /  (713) 831-2092 /  (713) 831-2363

SouthernPGCRM@corebridgefinancial .com

COREBRIDGE SOUTHERN INTERNAL WHOLESALER

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Tammy Lynn
(571) 602-0812

tammy.lynn@corebridgefinancial .com

COREBRIDGE CENTRAL REGIONAL VICE PRESIDENT

Name:

Phone:

Email:

J im Moore

(713) 440-8702
james.moore@corebridgefinancial .com



FINANCIAL COMPANIES

DIRECTORY

COREBRIDGE CENTRAL INTERNAL WHOLESALER

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Will  Sloan
(615) 946-3326

wil l iam.sloan@corebridgefinancial .com
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COREBRIDGE CENTRAL L&C ACCOUNT REP

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Wendy Carr
(713) 831-8154
CentralPG.Lcsupport@corebridgefinancial .com

COREBRIDGE PG SALES DESK

Name:

Phone:

Email:

(800) 358-5753
PGil lustrationrequests@corebridgefinancial .com

COREBRIDGE LIFE

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Brendan Quinn /  Jeff  Richardson
(806) 345-2675 /  (615) 490-4244

COREBRIDGE CENTRAL CRM

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Barbara Jacobs /  Melanie Scruggs
(713) 831-8136 /  (713) 342-1816
CentralPGCRM@corebridgefinancial .com

COREBRIDGE LIFE

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Nick Lines
(503) 545-6324
Nicholas. l ines@corebridgefinancial .com



FINANCIAL COMPANIES

DIRECTORY

COREBRIDGE ANNUITIES

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Andrew Frankl in /  Terike Novak
(713) 831-2049 /  (940) 453-2310
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AMERICAN NATIONAL LIFE REGIONAL SALES MANAGER

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Jeff  Moore (West)
(503) 545-6324
Jeff .Moore@Americannational.com

AMERICAN NATIONAL VICE PRESIDENT

Name:

Phone:

Email:

David Schutz
(281) 384-4082
David.Schutz@Americannational.com

AMERICAN NATIONAL FIELD SUPPORT CENTER

Name:

Phone:

Email:

1-888-501-4043

Option 1 Annuities /  Option 2 Life Insurance

LADFieldSupport@AmericanNational.com

MUTUAL OF OMAHA LIFE

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Jessica Mil ls

(402) 351-6897

Jessica.mil ls@mutualofomaha.com

FORESTERS LIFE

Name:

Phone:

Email:

David Johnson

(952) 814-4600

djohnson@foresters.com



FORESTERS LIFE

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Tony Morrison

(863) 202-5914

TOMORRISON@FORESTERS.COM

FINANCIAL COMPANIES

DIRECTORY

FORESTERS LIFE

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Luke Kel ler
(952) 214-8677
lkel ler@foresters.com
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GLOBAL ATLANTIC AVP ACCOUNT MANAGER

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Kevin Bowden

(484) 364-1336

Kevin.Bowden@gafg.com

GLOBAL ATLANTIC INTERNAL ACCOUNT MANAGER

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Emily Logan
(484) 680-8783

Emily.Logan@gafg.com

GLOBAL ATLANTIC ANNUITY BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Sheldon Lamb

(610) 249-0758

Sheldon.Lamb@gafg.com

GLOBAL ATLANTIC VP SALES

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Ryan Thomas
(515) 393-3731

Ryan.Thomas@gafg.com
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DIRECTORY
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GLOBAL ATLANTIC SALES & SERVICE

Name:

Phone:

Email:

(833) ASK-GA4U  or  (833) 275-4248

GLOBAL ATLANTIC NEW BUSINESS, COMMISSIONS, LICENSING & CONTRACTING

Name:

Fax:

Email:

(855) 299-0104

GAoperations@email .gafg.com

GLOBAL ATLANTIC INTERNAL WHOLESALER

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Alec Gulasarian

(610) 783-3417

Alec.Gulasarian@gafg.com

SILAC GENERAL SALES DESK QUESTIONS & ILLUSTRATIONS

Name:

Phone:

Email:

(888) 352-5120

EQUITRUST GENERAL SALES DESK QUESTIONS & ILLUSTRATIONS

Name:

Phone:

Email:

(866) 598-3694

EQUITRUST QUESTIONS & ILLUSTRATIONS

Name:

Phone:

Email:

(515) 259-6525
Ryan Harms

ryan.harms@equitrust.com



FINANCIAL COMPANIES

DIRECTORY

AMERICAN EQUITY ILLUSTRATIONS & QUESTIONS

Name:

Phone:

Email:

(515) 519-7128
Lonnie Stewart

Istewart@american-equity.com
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COREBRIDGE OFFICIAL WEBSITE

www.connext.corebridgefinancial .com

ETHOS OFFICIAL WEBSITE

www.ethosl i fe.com/agents

FORESTERS OFFICIAL WEBSITE

www.foresters.com

MUTUAL OF OMAHA OFFICIAL WEBSITE

www.mutualofomaha.com

NORTH AMERICAN OFFICIAL WEBSITE

www.northamericancompany.com

AMERICAN NATIONAL OFFICIAL WEBSITE

www.americannational.com/wps/portal/

GFI OFFICIAL WEBSITE

www.globalf inancial impact.com

FINANCIAL COMPANIES

OFFICIAL WEBSITES
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AUGUSTAR FINANCIAL OFFICIAL WEBSITE

www.augustarf inancial .com

AMERITAS OFFICIAL WEBSITE

www.ameritas.com

SILAC OFFICIAL WEBSITE

www.si lacins.com

https://www.connext.corebridgefinancial.com/life/connext-portal/public/login
https://www.ethoslife.com/agents/
https://www.foresters.com/en
https://www.mutualofomaha.com/
https://www.northamericancompany.com/
https://img.anicoweb.com/wps/portal/
https://globalfinancialimpact.com/
https://augustarfinancial.com/
https://www.ameritas.com/
https://www.silacins.com/


AMERICAN EQUITY ANNUITIES OFFICIAL WEBSITE

www.american-equity.com

FINANCIAL COMPANIES

OFFICIAL WEBSITES
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NASSAU OFFICIAL WEBSITE

www.nfg.com

GLOBAL ATLANTIC OFFICIAL WEBSITE

www.globalatlantic.com

EQUITRUST OFFICIAL WEBSITE

www.equitrust.com

https://www.american-equity.com/
https://nfg.com/
https://www.globalatlantic.com/
https://www.equitrust.com/

